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
Saeramento st,- - Juit off of 82d st. No.
2102 ' K. ' Sacramento st $50 to $100
cash, balance on easy monthly . terms, will
handle this place.

1043 5 CHAM. OF COM. BLDG.
Bdwy. 2030.

$1500 MT, SCOTT $1550
modern; bengalow with sleepina

porch, on gravel street 84th st 8K.J 2 blks.
from car. L. and D. rm. , bedmn.. Dutch
kit All kinds of built ins. Garage, 50xlOQ
lot $500 down, ba. $25 per mo. and 7 ,

H. W. OSBORNE CO.. F
4S2 .Ch. of Com. bldg.

Open evenings and Sundays. Bdwy. 5387.

$3950 SEW MODERN Bt'NGALOW
Fireplace, hardwood floors, Dutch kitch-

en ajtu hook, cvmoot basement tiid garage.
Street pa veil, and paid; $500 wiD handle.
See Mr. Schmidt

INTEKSTATE INVESTMENT CO.
Realtors

Broadway 4751 410 Henry bldg.

ROSE CITY PARK
New 5 room bungalow, aU large rooms.

' large closet, hardwood floors' throughout
large cement bsfement, wftH wssh trays: at-
tic; garage. furnace fireplace, breakfast
nook, tapeatxy paper and ivory- - finish, built
in buffet bookoaso and writing desk, beauti-
ful electric fixtures, inlaid linoleum and
draperies included. 640 K. 4thst. N.
Tabors 6232. i

BY OWNER
house, newly painted inside and

out with lot 132x240 in fruit trees; paved
, street, bonded improvements amount to ap-
proximately $1000. Will si-1- equity for
$4500. Property located at 119 Portland
boulevard. Must be sold to ettfc eetste:
terms if necessary, or will discount for cash.
WaJnut 1028.

BUNG.lLOW WANTED
, Have a modern hungalovr,

garage, ete. I'rico Will con-aid- er

clear horipe ur to;,$2."00..
INTERSTATE I.VVKSTMEN'T CO.

Realtors
Broadway 4731 410 Henry bldg.

HAVE a dandy house of 5 rooms with bath
and toilet basement gas 'furnace, fireplace,
garage, chicken house and 3 lots ; H blk.
from car. Price $3000. 60O cash, bal-
ance $25 per mov. includimg interest See
this and yoa will buy. B. "X O'Connor.
6003 d st R. E. Aut 626-T- ,

BY OWNER Modern bangalow, two
uiiflni; hed rooms upstairs, hardwood floors,
buffet Dutch kitchen, cement basement,
furnace and garage. 1 1 1 ft Woodstock ave..
one block eat Reed btUege grounds. $ernw.
oeuwcoa livt.

A WONDERFUlL bny for quick sale by owner;
. will sacrifice my .bungalow, hardwood

floors, bookcases, Dutch kitchen. large break-
fast nook, pipe furnace, full cement base-
ment laundry trays. B75 K. 28sh st N. .
cor. KncAt st Call Broadway 0977. Be
at place 1 to 6 p. n. w Snmday.

A REAL HOME VACANT
In Kenton. 1660 Brandon st, 5-- rooms,

fireplace, sleeping porch, garage, pavement
and sewers, 1 blk. to car. Owner on prem-
ises, tan. 2 to 5. Easy terms and con-sid- er

light auto. Walnut 1201ij
, NEAR BENSON POLYTECHNIC

$500 Dandy 6 room bunc , large rooms.
E. 12th and Davis. This comfortable home
a real barsain at $3500. All imps. paid.

RYDER REALTY CO..
192 3d rt. ' Hen. 2749.

BUNGALOW BARGAIN
$3250 for a dandy, double constructed"

4 r. bungalow, large finished ttic. full
basement furnace, garage. near North
I nion ave.-- ' $5.00 each.
It F. FETOISTEB. 417 Atiington Bids.

I SEARCHED AI-- L PORTLAND
for my cosy 5 jf. mod. bung,, 2 big fenced
lots, fruit: si. p. Now mut sell
vriths ranges, i shades and YEAR'S FT" EL 'in
bas't $2800. easy terms. 6036 57th ave.
S. E, Aut 610-7- .

$6500 BY OWNER, modern 6 room house
large rooms, sleeping porch", fu.l cement
basement buUt-ins- , fireplace, fruit and
flowers; clooe to 2 carlines and school.
1011 B, 13th at N.. 1H blocks south
Alberta car--

OWNER Cor. 'lot imp. S and paid, 5
rooms, 3 piece bath, garage, basement
frnit trees, one block to S. .S. car. Good
district small down payment bL easy
terms. $3500. cor. E. 4 2d and YamhilL
Tabor 6912.

NEW 4 ROOM BUNGALOW, $3000
$300 down, near 76th and Tiilamook.

Near --'school. '

ROGER CAHT, TJPSTArHS.
142 Second st, cor. Aider.

i Y. OWNER
Attractive E. Bnmside home, close-i-

fine location, 8 rooms, furnace, fireplace,
hardwood floors. $5000. Cash $1000.
East 9486.

house, all furnished, lots at fruitlot 4 0x1 OO, i S" blocks from-- ' car. in Al-

berta district, cement walks, only $350
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
Tshor 204$ Evenings.
RUNNING STREAM

1.94 acres of cut-ov-er land. 1 mOe from
city limitai price $950. $23 , down. $ 1.50
monthly. ? ... . - ' -

732 Chamber of Coma
:." WOODSTOCK AVENUli f"

- t A A REAL BUT
Pared street sewer, sidewalks, everything

ix paid for and neat on the carline; fruit from
'... Ur trees on this lot will more than pay the

- taxes; don't hesitate if you want a bargain
at 6SO. . .

" RITTER, IJOWK A CO.. RKALTORS,- gOt-2-3-5- -7 Board" of Trifif blda.
'.ALAMEDA K.. facing ISO ft. X. of Regent

drive: a beautiful lot with trees. See this
$1400.

ROSE CITY, a. reel boy, 40107. on 87th
at. across from Kose"-Ci-- y school; $700;
'ererytbhg fa and paid

r CUE A. UcKtN'NA A CO..
Established 1889

208- Artisan,' bldg. Bdwv. at Oak.
rose crry, 6m too

Comer. $120U; all improvements in and
paid. Broadway . and S2d--

60x100. facing west on 49tn between
KBrrfcitat and Fremont $460; aU present
improvements paid. Of rice open bunds?.

X eJ6hnsonDodson Co.
$3 W. Bank Bidg. Main 8787

PESI.NSiTIA 1ISTRII'T
COT,FAX ST. "'ICAB, PATTOM ATE,
- tjere! sooth Ifront lots on Colfax st.

Concord, and Campbell sin. ;' sewer.
, sidewalk .nd curbs paid; on!y $40O each

on easy ferma,
HENDKRSOX-BAXKt- S CO.

358 Henry bkjg. Broadway 4754.
, KA.SfSItJKKLA.vy
Corner. S feet frout 79 feet in rear,

" 3 00 feet deep: all ifaproTeiuenta paid.
1300. Will take late model 1 ton worm

lnve Kord track as tirst payment. Office
open today.

JoSinison-Dodso- n .Co.
33 N. W. Bank Bid. Main 8787

: IACRELWCKST
$1100

Don't delay or you may raw this dandy
hoy just "off S Bib st. This is' in a "new
bungalow" neighborhood; can't be bear,

HITTER. IvOVV K & CO.. KEALTORS,
. Board of Trade bldg.- : """$50

Jlitys yon a fine 'homesife, 50x100. on TTel
street, 2 blocks to carliile. Trice $550.

. Kasy term!. '
j ; CUE A.; McKENNA tc CO.,

Estanusnrd XSMl
209 ArtiKans bld. Bdwy. 7522.- $575 $50 CASH. $10 MONTHLY

Kast th st. Ji., near Portland bl'd-- .

curbs and sewer in and paid; 2
blocks to car. Office open-- Sunday.

JohnsorsDodoin Co.
H33 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 87S7
" NEAR HAWTHORNE AVE.

A; bleb class buildisHT lot in good district,
all improvements in. and paid : choice

price only $150.
BITTER. LOWE A. CO.. REALTORS,

201--3-5- Board of Trade bldg.
- lCRELHCBST CORNER $1200

Ijevel corner lot with all improTements
rid on both streets, only 2 blocks to car,
$1200.

HETfDEKSON-BASKTJ- S CO..
228. Henry bldg. i

. Broadway 4 754.
C SUNNYSIOK $B7ft CASH

,00x100, alt lmprorements in and paid;
2H blocks to car; nortb front, on kst
Taylor, near 47th.. Ottice open today.

'XT7: JolinionDo4soTi Co.
N.f W. Bank Bldg. Main. 8787

.i )"
; I CASH TALKS

- $7-8- ROfJB CITY PARK" -

46th st. near Klickitat, 'all improvements
paid. Rose5' City Park brunch office, 45th

V and ''Sandy blTd. Auto. 820-1-
: L. HABTMAS COMPANY, . ,

HOUSES 404
EW LACRELHLBST COLOSTAL"

Terms. Very mndern.- - with double set of
plumbing, and', double garage: built for
owner's owu home, bat conditions arise
necessitating safe at the low figure of
$7204). Ur. Bargain Hunter, yoa had bet-
ter come early. gee Mr. Allen, 965 Mor
rison --st. or phone Tabor 2188

$2$5(EE. eTH. SEAR ItESV. PARK
o room, bungalow, partly furnished, L.

and Dv room. 2 bedrooms, Dutch kitchen,
bath and toilet, with garage $700 down,
bel. like rent ..

H. W. OSBORNE CO., RB.VLTORS-43-
CK of Com. Bldg.

. Open Xirm, and Sun. Bdwy. 5887.
' $400 BOMfS MT. SCOTT $400 DOWN

$2650 for this and lovely big
sleeping pdrcb, I., and D. rm., bedrm. Dutch
kit. double garage, i01 00 lot $ blks. to.
car, a Diss, w gaoa graoc school.

H. W. OSBORNE CO..
Th.-- af Com. bid.

Open Snndaya- and 'evenings. -- Bdwy. B387.

... HOME!,BUILDERS
- Tor DlansJ nweificaticn, material, birls,
"oontracta, superintendence, financial and
- building advice,- consult

., aney Hawkins j
Broadway 594S. 415 Abinjton Bldg.

bungalow, 3 blocks from car line,
2 blocks from school, lot 50x100. alley, 5

t bearing fruit trees, full basement witlv ce
ment floor. launtry tray tniaia linoleum
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